

CS No. 603/2020

Ganesh Kumar

Vs.

Avdesh Kumar

23.03.2024.

Present: Sh. Nishank Awana, counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Gulshan, counsel for defendants.

Record shows that part arguments were heard by Ld.
Predecessor on the application under Order 39 Rule 1 and 2 CPC.

Be put up for re-arguments on 04.07.2024.

(Sudhanshu Kaushik)
ADJ-06, West District
THC/Delhi/23.03.2024.